INTRAMEDULLARY NAILING
2 Digimed Medizintechnik • Kreutzerstrasse 1 • 78573 Wurmlingen • Germany • www.digi-med.de
All rights reserved.
Reproduction, also by extracting and reproducing photos is only permitted with written
authorization of digimed.
All offers, orders and deliveries are subject to DIGImed “General Sales and
Delivery Terms”. We reserve the right to modify our range of products and their design as
well as to deviate from the illustrations and data shown.

91-168-420 Ø 12.0 mm, 42.0 cm
91-168-440 Ø 12.0 mm, 44.0 cm
91-168-460 Ø 12.0 mm, 46.0 cm
91-168-480 Ø 12.0 mm, 48.0 cm
Titanium screw plug used for femoral nails dia. 9.0 mm up to dia. 11.0 mm
91-180-020 Screw plug 3/8”
11Digimed Medizintechnik • Kreutzerstrasse 1 • 78573 Wurmlingen • Germany • www.digi-med.de
LOCKING SCREW IMPLANTS FOR
DIGImed TIBIAL- AND FEMORAL REAMED- AND UNREAMED
INTERLOCKING NAIL SYSTEM
digimed Titanium locking screws, self-tapping
Dia. 4.5 mm              Titanium locking screws,
self-tapping
91-0045-025T Ø 4.5 mm, 25 mm
91-0045-030T Ø 4.5 mm, 30 mm
91-0045-035T Ø 4.5 mm, 35 mm
91-0045-040T Ø 4.5 mm, 40 mm
91-0045-045T Ø 4.5 mm, 45 mm
91-0045-050T Ø 4.5 mm, 50 mm
91-0045-055T Ø 4.5 mm, 55 mm
91-0045-060T Ø 4.5 mm, 60 mm
91-0045-065T Ø 4.5 mm, 65 mm
91-0045-070T Ø 4.5 mm, 70 mm
91-0045-075T Ø 4.5 mm, 75 mm
91-0045-080T Ø 4.5 mm, 80 mm
91-0045-085T Ø 4.5 mm, 85 mm
91-0045-090T Ø 4.5 mm, 90 mm
91-0045-095T Ø 4.5 mm, 95 mm
91-0045-100T Ø 4.5 mm, 100 mm
Dia. 5.0 mm              Titanium locking screws,
self-tapping
91-0050-025T Ø 5.0 mm, 25 mm
91-0050-030T Ø 5.0 mm, 30 mm
91-0050-035T Ø 5.0 mm, 35 mm
91-0050-040T Ø 5.0 mm, 40 mm
91-0050-045T Ø 5.0 mm, 45 mm
91-0050-050T Ø 5.0 mm, 50 mm
91-0050-055T Ø 5.0 mm, 55 mm
91-0050-060T Ø 5.0 mm, 60 mm
91-0050-065T Ø 5.0 mm, 65 mm
91-0050-070T Ø 5.0 mm, 70 mm
91-0050-075T Ø 5.0 mm, 75 mm
91-0050-080T Ø 5.0 mm, 80 mm
91-0050-085T Ø 5.0 mm, 85 mm
91-0050-090T Ø 5.0 mm, 90 mm
91-0050-095T Ø 5.0 mm, 95 mm
91-0050-100T Ø 5.0 mm, 100 mm
IMPORTANT TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS FOR
DIA. 4.5 MM LOCKING SCREWS BLUE:
Head diameter: Ø 8.0 mm
Hexagonal socket width: 3.5 mm